Harmonic
(Strain-waved)
Rotary Actuators
MAH Series
High precision
High torque
Low maintenance
Motion Control Products Ltd.   www.motioncontrolproducts.com    P a g e  | 0

Motion Control Products Ltd.   www.motioncontrolproducts.com    P a g e  | 1
Part Number Configuration
MAH - 25 C M 3 N E - A060
①  ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦  ⑧
① Series: MAH
MAH-14 / MAH-17 / MAH-20 / MAH-25 / MAH-32 / MAH-40
② Model Frame Size Code:
14 / 17 / 20 / 25 / 32 / 40 /
③ Gear Ratio
A = gear ratio 51:1
B = gear ratio 81:1
C = gear ratio 101:1
D = gear ratio 121:1 (N/A for model MAH14)
E = gear ratio 161:1 (N/A for model MAH14 or MAH17)
④ Voltage
M= 220VAC
N= 110VAC
L = 48VDC
⑤ Motor Encoder Type
3 = Nikon encoder with battery backup (multi-turn hollow shaft
absolute encoder, single-turn 24 bit/multi-turn 16 bit)
K = BiSS-C encoder with battery backup (multi-turn hollow shaft
absolute encoder, single-turn 19 bit/multi-turn 16 bit)
5 = Hollow shaft incremental encoder, 2500P/R
⑥ Motor Shaft Holding Brake
N = without brake
A = with brake
⑦ Other Options* (Please see below for details)
E= Without flange, cables are out from rear (standard)
S= Without flange, cables are out from side
A= With flange, cables are out from side
B= With flange, cables are out from rear
⑧ Factory code
None = Standard version
-A_ _ _ = Customised code
* ⑦ Flange Options in details:
Motion Control Products Ltd.   www.motioncontrolproducts.com    P a g e  | 2
MAH-14 / 17 Technical Specifications
Series /Model
MAH-14 MAH-17
14A 14B 14C 17A 17B 17C 17D
Gear ratio 51:1 81:1 101:1 51:1 81:1 101:1 121:1
Maximum torque Nm 23 29 34 42 53 66 66